Contents

Translator’s note

Preface

~

Economi, calculation and monetary calculation

pon

; Situating the problem

- The “presence” of commodity categories

ro

1L Stage Property, enterprise, and planning

L. State Property in social form

tween capital

2. Unit of produc

3 Planning and the predomin

4. The Structures of the proce
Money, and the plan

ations in transition
ism and socialism

tion and “enterprise™

ance of state property
sses of production,

Genera] bibl

iography
Supplemen

ary bibliography

71
108
130

157

165
167



