Contents

Translator's note	
Preface Preface	vii
	ix
I. Economic calculation and monetary calculation	
1. Situating the problem	
2. The "presence" of commodity categories	3
or commodity categories	28
II. State property, enterprise, and planning	
1. State property in social formations in transition between capitalism and	
2. Unit of production and "enterprise" 3. Planning or l. l.	71
3. Planning and the product	108
3. Planning and the predominance of state property 4. The structures of the predominance of state property	130
4. The structures of the processes of production, money, and the plan	
y, and the plan	157
General bibliography	
Supplementary	165
Supplementary bibliography	167
	201